
BUS REGISTRATION FORM 
  2015-2016  

  

Student 1 Name: _______________________________________ Grade:  _____  

  

Student 2 Name:  ________________________________________ Grade: ___________ 

  

Bus: (circle one) Crestview / Navarre Stop #:    

  

Parent Contact Information: Home #:_______________ __________ 

  

Father’s Name:_____________________  Mother’s Name:   ______________________  

  

Father’s Cell #:________________________ Mother’s Cell #:   _______________________  

  

Father’s Work #:   _____  _________ Mother’s Work #:   _____________________  

  

Emergency Contact: _______________ Emergency Contact #:    __________________  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--- 
  

BUS 1 – CRESTVIEW – NICEVILLE - EGLIN - SHALIMAR 

( Mr. Monnin, 865-7780) 

  

STOP # STOP LOCATION       A.M. P.M. 

1  Ryan’s   (by Mobil Gas Station)      6:50 4:15 

2  Niceville at Bayou Plaza (85 & John Sims Pkwy)    7:15 3:45 

3 Eglin Youth Center        7:25 3:35 

4 Mooney & Lewis Turner Blvd.      7:30 3:25 

5  Sweetbriar @ Union        7:40 3:20 

6  Green Acres & Scout Trail       7:50 3:10 

  

BUS 2—NAVARRE—HURLBURT 

(Mr. Thompson, 974-7769) 
STOP # STOP LOCATION       A.M. P.M 

1  Paschel Street & Hwy 98       6:42 3:40 

2  Ridgewood Ave. (County Line Pizza)     6:46 3:43 

3  Whispering Pines Blvd. (First Assembly)     6:50  3:46  

4 Parrish Blvd. (behind McDonald’s)      6:57 3:50 

5 Hurlburt Youth Center       7:20 3:15 

6 Hurlburt @ McMillan & Mayo      7:22 3:18 

7 Hurlburt @ McMillan & Weaver      7:25 3:20 

8 Heather Glen         7:30 3:10 


